2023 MARYLAND PRIVATE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB B TEAM

REMINDER: ONE TEAM HOME AND AWAY WITH MINIMUM COMBINED INDEX OF 9.0 (The two lowest combined

7/1/2023
Index as of 6/15/2023
NORBECK
COUNTRY CLUB NAME
HOME TEAM
Index
Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 minimum)
Charlie Bailey 4.2 76
Conor Walsh 5.2 74
9.4
Team 2 (11.0 minimum)
Doug Arkin 5.2 77
Brian Murphy 6.7 79
11.9
Team 3 (14.0 minimum)
Bob Chuey 5.6 78
Pete Rosecrans 8.4 81
14.0
Home Points
AWAY TEAM
Index
Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 minimum)
Joe Boesch 5.5 79
Jack Rushing 5.0 86
10.5
Team 2 (11.0 minimum)
Brandon Morick 4.2 78
Patrick McGary 7.4 87
11.6
Team 3 (14.0 minimum)
n/a (played alone) n/a
Russ Hittinger 9.0 79
9.0
Away Points
Total Points

VS.

Points

2.0

0.5

2.5

5.0

Points

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.5

5.5

Index as of 6/15/2023
ROLLING ROAD

COUNTRY CLUB NAME

AWAY TEAM
Index Score
Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 minimum)
Gene Fields 4.5 75
Dave Bouchard 4.9 74
9.4
Team 2 (11.0 minimum)
Greg Mathis 5.4 79
Mike Duffy 5.7 74
11.1
Team 3 (14.0 minimum)
Greg Cooper 7.6 80
TJ Niemiera 7.6 84
15.2
Away Points
HOME TEAM
Index Score
Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 minimum)
George Blyth 4.4 74
Adam Boarman 4.8 82
9.2
Team 2 (11.0 minimum)
Dan Forester 4.1 78
Matt Spence 7.5 74
11.6
Team 3 (14.0 minimum)
Al Ferro 5.2 80
Jay Clark 9.1 78
14.3

Home Points

Total Points

Points

1.0

2.5

0.5

4.0

Points

3.0

3.0

2.5

8.5

12.5

indexes must play in the TEAM 1 match), ONE HOME AND ONE AWAY TEAM MUST HAVE A MINIMUM COMBINED
INDEX OF 11.0, AND ONE HOME AND ONE AWAY TEAM MUST HAVE A MINIMUM COMBINED INDEX OF 14.0



