## 2023 MARYLAND PRIVATE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB B TEAM

7/1/2023

Index as of 6/15/2023

NORBECK

**COUNTRY CLUB NAME** 

Index as of 6/15/2023

ROLLING ROAD

VS. COUNTRY CLUB NAME

HOME TEAM	Index	Score	<u>Points</u>	AWAY TEAM	<u>Index</u>	Score	<u>Points</u>
Team 1 (lowest tean		•		Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0			
Charlie Bailey	5.2	<u>76</u>		Gene Fields  Dave Bouchard	4.5	<u>75</u>	
Conor Walsh	9.4		2.0	Dave Bouchard	9.4		1.0
<u>Team 2</u> (11.0 minim	um)			<u>Team 2</u> (11.0 minimum)			
Doug Arkin	5.2	77		Greg Mathis	5.4	79	
Brian Murphy	6.7	79	0.5	Mike Duffy	5.7	74	0.5
	11.9		0.5		11.1		2.5
<u>Team 3</u> (14.0 minim	um)			<u>Team 3</u> (14.0 minimum)			
Bob Chuey	5.6	78		Greg Cooper	7.6	80	
Pete Rosecrans	8.4	81		TJ Niemiera	7.6	84	
	14.0		2.5		15.2		0.5
Home Points		F 0		A Delate		4.0	
	Home Poi	nts	5.0		Away Poi	nts	4.0
AWAY TEAM				HOME TEAM			
				HOWL ILAW			
	<u>Index</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Points</u>		<u>Index</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Points</u>
Team 1 (lowest tean	n, 9.0 minimur	n)	<u>Points</u>	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0	minimum)		<u>Points</u>
Team 1 (lowest tean	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5	n) 79	<u>Points</u>	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth	minimum) 4.4	74	<u>Points</u>
Team 1 (lowest tean	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0	n)		Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0	minimum) 4.4 4.8		
Team 1 (lowest tean	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5	n) 79	<u>Points</u>	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth	minimum) 4.4	74	<u>Points</u> 3.0
Team 1 (lowest tean	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5	n) 79		Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth	minimum) 4.4 4.8	74	
Team 1 (lowest team Joe Boesch Jack Rushing	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5	n) 79		Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth Adam Boarman	minimum) 4.4 4.8	74	
Team 1 (lowest team Joe Boesch Jack Rushing  Team 2 (11.0 minim	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5 um) 4.2 7.4	n) 79 86	0.0	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth Adam Boarman  Team 2 (11.0 minimum)	4.4 4.8 9.2 4.1 7.5	74 82	3.0
Team 1 (lowest team Joe Boesch Jack Rushing  Team 2 (11.0 minim Brandon Morick	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5 um)	79 86		Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth Adam Boarman  Team 2 (11.0 minimum) Dan Forester	4.4 4.8 9.2	74 82 78	
Team 1 (lowest team Joe Boesch Jack Rushing  Team 2 (11.0 minim Brandon Morick Patrick McGary	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5 um) 4.2 7.4 11.6	79 86	0.0	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth Adam Boarman  Team 2 (11.0 minimum) Dan Forester Matt Spence	4.4 4.8 9.2 4.1 7.5	74 82 78	3.0
Team 1 (lowest team Joe Boesch Jack Rushing  Team 2 (11.0 minim Brandon Morick Patrick McGary  Team 3 (14.0 minim	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5 um) 4.2 7.4 11.6	79 86 78 87	0.0	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth Adam Boarman  Team 2 (11.0 minimum) Dan Forester	4.4 4.8 9.2 4.1 7.5	74 82 78	3.0
Team 1 (lowest team Joe Boesch Jack Rushing  Team 2 (11.0 minim Brandon Morick Patrick McGary	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5 um) 4.2 7.4 11.6	79 86	0.0	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth Adam Boarman  Team 2 (11.0 minimum) Dan Forester Matt Spence  Team 3 (14.0 minimum)	4.4 4.8 9.2 4.1 7.5 11.6	74 82 78 74	3.0
Team 1 (lowest team Joe Boesch Jack Rushing  Team 2 (11.0 minim Brandon Morick Patrick McGary  Team 3 (14.0 minim n/a (played alone)	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5  um) 4.2 7.4 11.6  um)	79 86 78 87	0.0	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth Adam Boarman  Team 2 (11.0 minimum) Dan Forester Matt Spence  Team 3 (14.0 minimum) Al Ferro	4.4 4.8 9.2 4.1 7.5 11.6	74 82 78 74	3.0
Team 1 (lowest team Joe Boesch Jack Rushing  Team 2 (11.0 minim Brandon Morick Patrick McGary  Team 3 (14.0 minim n/a (played alone)	n, 9.0 minimur 5.5 5.0 10.5  um) 4.2 7.4 11.6  um)	79 86 78 87 n/a 79	0.0	Team 1 (lowest team, 9.0 George Blyth Adam Boarman  Team 2 (11.0 minimum) Dan Forester Matt Spence  Team 3 (14.0 minimum) Al Ferro	4.4 4.8 9.2 4.1 7.5 11.6	74 82 78 74 80 78	3.0

REMINDER: ONE TEAM HOME AND AWAY WITH MINIMUM COMBINED INDEX OF 9.0 (The two lowest combined indexes must play in the TEAM 1 match), ONE HOME AND ONE AWAY TEAM MUST HAVE A MINIMUM COMBINED INDEX OF 11.0, AND ONE HOME AND ONE AWAY TEAM MUST HAVE A MINIMUM COMBINED INDEX OF 14.0